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%%Eﬁ,“if 22:‘):; ) Gﬁéggggs A TIRLMNGO gpoGévsﬁNUI?‘xisyz GRANTEES ! Book }Page tr:: BRIEF DESCRIPTION
1799|1822) Richardson . Amos ; ? , John Dacus, et al. L .299 | 143 |A. Gilders Creek
18221823 " ¢ Amos ; ;sylvanﬁs Walker N .38 150 A. Reedy Fork Creek ]

. 1845|1846 " ﬁﬁoé, f ‘ éPhilemon }ﬁff WV ;58 39 A. Rocky Cr; Réedy River = I
1916 1910 " 'iv‘,Bel;tha,‘ et al. iH.B.Tindal ( 8 ¢4lb 3;1-22 A, Agusta Road - —
1818|1818 " . .C. et al ; 3 ?James McDaniel iK . 327 375 A. Grove & Reedy Fork Crka . . _ _J_

T f 5 \ 1 Greenville & Pelzer Roads

1897|1897 " .C.M., et al ; . J.H. Richardson . DDD .202 | 65. |A. Grove Tp . I
1597 1897 " . CuM. eﬁ al i . Mary A. Peden ;DDD :205 80 |A. Grove Tp Grgenvillem3d¢waﬁ_;~;
1897|1897 " . C,.M. et ai ; : ;Elizabeth Barkley; Tﬁu; ?DDD 1220 70 |A. Grove &p GreenvillamRQmMWMwwa_:
1897|1897 " . C.M. et al ; , , éElizabeth Barkley; Tr. | DDD ;222 20 A, Grove Tp Grgva; Creek

‘ ‘ 1910 1910 " . TL(.}’,]E‘.,. i r ;E.A, Howard 8 2172 '7.48 A. Augusta Road .
1908 1908 " . . Chas. P. z .G. C. Richarjdson | W %4‘77 21;1--2 A. Gantt Tp S ___.___:
1907, 1907] " D, . % ._ M, C,all;gun;,,_,et‘ al VvV _ :.598 1 Lotﬁgrnw«zll Street _

S 1906|1906 ! . Dan_ ; | .jyagter Dogan ... | 88S ;.555_;,, 1 . |Lot Leach Street

' 1907|1907 " " | Nannie Croft , VWr316 1 Lot Barnwell_stree_t_w_-,___h.,_”___;
1907 190?7 L L L GLL, .C,alhgun;.,, et al | Vyv !398| 1  |Lot Barnwell Street _ 1

mdlsgs“isasw l ;gmmé R, S | J;11Q§WH;_Heyﬁa£d pU_. 2681
— ‘; '
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GIVEN NAMES
IJKLMNO

GIVEN NAMES
PQRSTUVWXYZ

Bt el GRANTORS e,
| |1889| 1889 Richardson  Emma R.
| 11909 190é " . G.C.
. 1909 1909 " . G.C.
| 119121912 " e.c.
| 11860 1575 "  G.W. et al
| 11882| 1883 " . G.W, Ex;
;+1882 1894 o . Ge§; W. Exr. .
1892 1904 " . Hannsh
1892 1904 " "
~,NJ.s_saz,:1.904;‘ " R
_MlBQZ.iQQQ .o "
1892 1964,““ " "
1892 1é64' w "
190311903 .. "
| 1903 1907 "
? 1§5@»l§é7 " ,MWMAQLTL,W.

i

GRANTEES

Jno. W, Duncan

. B.S.Cox

g JeDeHarris

"Hayre'P. Glover

Walter W, Tarrent

T.J.Richardson

.dno., D, Richardson

iT.J.Richardson, et

. W.J.Richardson, et

. J.D.Richardson, et

. R. Baldwin, et al

. Wm.

; G.W,Richardson, et

Cot

J.M.Bichardson, et
J. Alexander

A.G.Huff

al

al

al

-J.H.Burdett -

. NNN

, NNN

. LLL

Page

878

19 76

6 608
. 486
AAA . 298
NNN . 28
28
NNN | 28

NNN . 28

. 187

| TTT_;669

.28

No. of
Acres

~2l.1

366,
102
49
0
40
40

40

" 40

40

70.&

 35._

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

City
Lot Washington & Hudson Sts

£2 A, Gantt Tp 7

7

A, Gantt Tp

Lot Augustarstreqb'/q

1-2 A. Wat, Grove Creek

A, Wétera Rock Creek.
A. Reedy River

Reedy River

A. Reedy River S
A, Réedy River

A.‘ﬁeedy Ryver

A. Reedy River

1-5 A, Fairview Tp

Tract Reedy River

-

A, Wat, Rock Creek Reedy River

ggmgg;ryiewwgpjw,¢mAmmum-wwiwu o

A U S

AU SN
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THE R. I, BRYAN CO., COLUMBIA, S. C. 176045

Date of
Execu-
tion

1908
1909
1909
1910
11910

1910

1896
1908

1910

1910

1841
1818

1818

1897

1804

Date o
Record
1909
1909
1911
1910
1910
1911
1912
1900
1910
1910

1910

1818

1897

19044

1841

18181...

| T R {
GRANTORS | gmwms  spvwws | e | GRawTEES | s owe W0 | s ossnenon
Richardson ;L.L. % ; Byron Cox f 4 149 |40 A. Fairview Tp.,
i i e
| : j , .
A ‘L.L., Guard { D,L.Thomason 5 1B0O0 |16 A. -
" . L.L. é L T AL %eopard 13 446 |43.%4-10 A. Fairview Tp
" " i . Henry Durant 5 573 |50 A. Reedy River
" Lo , { D.P.Cox 8 541 |1 Lot Simpsonville,S.C. . . . __|
M " . A. G Huff | 11 101 [47.3-10 A. Reedy River —
n L.L. Trustes | | M.}.Richardson L7 272 (86 | AL -
7 . : ! | - Fairview Tp.
" Lawrence L. Fx, i Elizsbeth Bryson GGG . 19178.-3.4 A. Rock Cr, We. Reedy R.. .|
A ,Laurens L, i . Lou C. Richsrdson | 8  R17 |42,&1F2 A. Fairview Tp e
" 'Lou C. E é Byron Cox ) 534 |2l.1~8 A, = ]
" n | V.. Cox 9 855 |21.1-f A, - ]
q fﬁIsaac ; Reuben Cox T &67 23 Ao = T
" Ad. et 2l James HMcDaniel K 327 375 |A. Grove & Reedy Fork Cresks .|
" J. et al i Jomes McDaniel K B27 375 |A. Grove & Reedy Fork Creeks .
[ 0t iJJ.Trustee T.T.Thomason Mww;w,,”LTWEEEJ562<<l”“ | A. Hopewell School H. Lamd = ]
! : ' Lease 479 A, Fairview Tp 2. :
oo . J. 0. i.L.Langston MMM G140 11 FParms to Jgagghk g
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GRANTORS SoE s, gymowms | oveowes | GRANTEES

-11905|1905| Richardson J.D. g D.P.Cox ;000 §378
1007|1007 v " é'J.A.Shumate vy 568
1910{1910/ " " % D.P.Cox; et al. ,;QQQ 477

| |1910[T910 n " % A.G.Huff; ot al. ?QQQ 477

| 11913|1913 " " ; Hopewell Graded School ;18 v*zzé |
1890 {1890 " J.F. % J.AMcCullough WV 681
1893|1893 " " ; A.T.Richardson jAAA 4
1901|1901 " \J.F. ot al., g G.L.Muckenfussl ;HHH 162
1901 |1901 n 1.7 § % Mrs. S.E.Willimon JIII 46
1901|1901 " % " f g John Tistler %III ;382

| 11901 [1901 " é " g § e | II 381
1902|1902 n g " j é E.N.Cole IIT %vso
1902[1902] " é " g Cornelia Distler :III,§753
1904|1904 " g " § Egward C. Curdts NNN ’89
1905/1909 ou ;J.F.fet al. City of CGreenville 4 §783
1906|1906 no o lrp etall J.W. Jenkins w_,.f:;,sssn,.gseo, !

|

! 5

No. of
Acres

1.39-

206

52

BRIEF DESCRIPTION

Acres

lOQ/Fairview Tp 4 .

Lot Leach Street

Lot Fairview Tp. Agr. To Convey
Lot Fairview Tp. Agr. To Convey
Acreé---’

Lot'West St City;

Lot West St, City
St.

Feet Mulberry St, Cor. Buncombe

Feet Cor. Meminger & Dunbar Sts
- Land
Lot Nr City No..1ll S.C.Williams
St. City ~
Lots 7&9,203 Ft. from Stradley

& Stradley
Lot #5 Williams Lgnd, Charles

Lot #13 Nr So Rt Near City

Lot Manley, Sgreet
Right of Way for Sgreet from

Pinckney St. Through
Burbage Land.

| Lot City, Fiudd St. Wardwﬂ;ﬂw“

Burbage Rfoperty

\\
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4 1906 1906 Richardson J F, et al‘% Jnob F Mitéhell SS8 595 1 Lot City léurbage Property 3
, s ; J.F. ¥ >, F, A : roperty %
1906 1906 " , " , W.A.Allison sSsS 596 1 Lot City Burbage Property (’j,_ i
. 1 .
' 1906|1906 " ’ " W.A.Bates - SSS %503 1 Lot City Burbage Property (2¢3)) |
1906|1906 n n , Jno. F. Mitchell sss 606 |1 Lot Clty Burbage Property ™' 2 | .
19061906 n : " Jas.P.Willis TTT ;55 1 Lot City Ward l; Burbagg Prop. |
~ | oo | | s, |  W.W.605.
1906|1906 " J.F, | Rupert Scruggs |TTT 170 |1 Lot/Sd Earle St Ly "L" Map 5
1906 190¢ " ;J.F. et al;; . John F. Mitcﬁell | TTT iSlZ 1 " Lt New St; Bﬁrbagé »Property
, | ,
190611907 " " John F. Mitchell ! TTT .590 |1 Lot Fludd Street ]
1908|1908 " QJ F. 1 P.F.Cureton w365 |1 Lot Fludd & Pinckney Stsa '
1008 1009 " I.F. et a1‘ F.A.Shockley 4 iss'r I Lot South Main Street 1
’ 1909 1909 " " _Greenville News 3. Co s4 5658 1 Lot South Maiﬁ Street
1190911909 ST ! Mary Orr Farle &) 4;:24 1 | Lot E, McBee Avenue
| 1190911909 " 2 i ) Florence A. Shockley |5 ;?,1'79 1 Lot South Maln Street . |
l ,_1911 1911 " " i Helena C. Poole; et al |10 ;2'76 1 Lot South Main Street
1911j1o11, " M o Jos, P. Poole, et al 10 - E'2*1’6 1 Lot South Main Street
B 19111911 "o _ " Greenville News Company |10 V27‘7 Int; in Lot S; Main Stree‘;b
| ; : e ;
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Date of | Date ‘ | o .
E%iﬁflﬁ' ieiofé GE&%E £9§ S ABODETGH _ IRLMND PQGli‘;I::l‘NU};AxiSYz GRANTEES | Book : Page Ii‘:'re; BRIEF DESCRIPTION
: | ; i - A1l Interest in Estate
11856| 1870{ Richardson . ' J.H. et a1 . i John Westfield BB .685 - John Westfield, Deceased.
,,,,, 1897|1897 " . I | Mary A. Peden « DDD 203 !80 | A. Grove Tp Greenville Rd.
| b : : 30 A, Grove Cr.
11897 1897 "o : o " n‘ ’ . C.M.Richardson . x;DDD 219 | 42,142 Acres Gprove Tp. ‘ ‘ ]
’ : , ST S ’
| 118971897 " _ oot . Elizabeth Barkley, Tr.XDDD 220 | 70 | A, Grove Tp. Greenville Road
| l1s97lis97 ¢ o AL | ; " " "o X pDD 222 90 | A, Grove Tp Grove Creek
, | | ~ Near Ft, Inn
| 1.1902] 1902 " _ . J.M., et al Admy . M,P. Nash HHH 370 | 40 A, Tract #3 James McDowell Land ‘
, : { o - McDowell Land ,
| 11902] 1902 n ; _ . JoM. Admy . R.W,McDowell "HHH 418, 32 A, Nr Ft, Ipn, Lt 2, James
191211912 " S J.M. ; . Enoree Power Company .22 .42 1 Right of Way
1g78|1878 " _ James M. . B.S.Cox / 37 .67 | 1-8 |A. & 1-2 Gin House . __ 4
1910/ 1910 " ‘ . . James M, ; . Mrs. M.S.Richardson . 8 492 | 1-6 Interest in 4 Tracts~ = ,‘ ]
191111931 ‘“1 : ‘ . Jas, M. ; v A.G.Edwards, et al. 10 .312 | Lot McCall Street
1911 ggl‘l‘ oo , ; " . ; B.B.Egqwards, et al, 10 (312 Lot McCall Street .. E ) ;
\ - o i '
le11j193y " - . : " . . John Edwards, et al. .10 312 Lot McCall Street S - ]
1911)19114 " , _ : L P.D., Egwards, et al. 10 312 Lot MeCall Street ' N .: ]
19131918 " IR NS S S - | Julla P. Richardson ;18 2231 Lt. 40&45 Donwood Property -
1913(1918 = °® o "o | w.r.stamey _ .18 33325 | A. Saluda Tp.
3 | | - !
cill } il - .
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‘ v S o | - B Lot Stradley St. Remainder of |
\ 11903| 1903 Richardson B thﬂj J;,e?s?aon F | W.J.Thackston J37.685 | 1 S.E.Williams Land. _
1893|1902 " ; {5}@% U mI. et alg R.W.McDowell III 718 | 35.142 A. James McDowell Lands. _
‘ 1893|1894 " N k _J\” M.J . et al§ < J.W.MeDowell AAA;2’72 197 | A, Fairview Tp 0
N 1899 1961;, " . iM.M.et al ’ E.F.Rice III 352 | 49.4 |A. Fairview Tp. — R
1899|1909, = " ;M.M. et al M.MRichardson 5 21 |49.4| A. Fairvies Tp . .. ___|_
1909 1909 ‘"h MM Agt. | . J.M.Ashemore QQQ 363 | 70 A. Fairview Tp. Lease B
1911|1912 " MM, et al L.L.Richgragon;Trustee 17 115|228 | A, in 3 Tracts 10
1912|1912 " %M.M. . J.P.Brashier ‘ 17 293 | 44.4| A. Fairview Tp IR
1912/1913 " ) MM, J,D,Richardson 18 224 | 5 Acres-
', 1893|1894 SRS M.S. et al T.W.MeDowell AAA 272 | 19% | A. Failrview Tp NN B
ise3 (1902, " _1M.S. et é.l R.W.McDowell I‘II%VJ.‘B 35,142 A, James McDowell Tands |
, 18'9>l~‘..18_9”l_‘ oM ., Madison - | AMLHALL XX ,462 1-2 | A,.1-2 Inpt. Buncombe St,
R l1910|1910] = ® R |Marie G. et al . i 0.C.Go0d . . 8 323 1 | Lot ward 4, E, McBee Avenue |
! 1912|1912 " i J&arie Ge | | Camperdown Mills 11 566 11 | Lot Fall St Yard 4
'i1s60|1878] Mary, et al_ Walter W. Tarrent _ . | GG 608 | 366.1-2 A Wat, Grove Creek
el /_ _11906| 190% " R ZMgrv Ellen Lagurence C. vAshemnre‘ TIT 533 | 2.6=-10 A, Fork Shnala;ﬁo_ad |
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I %1;:;? Dateof |  GR ANT()RS GIVEN NAMES GIVEN NaMES GIVEN NAMES
tion Record FAMILY NAMES ABGDEFGH IJKLMNO - PQRSTUVWXYZ
| : u W .
1907 {1907 | Richardson Mary Ellen, .et al
N
- 11907 |190%7 “ Mary Ellen:fet al
(1807 {1807 " Matthew |
| _|1856 1870 . 'S.A. et al
1907 |1908 " S.L. et al
1905 {1905 " (S,
L (1898 1898 u .Sallie E,
3;§99.;fg;_ i , .3,
L " § "
- " é "
| M % EW. et al
: 1887»1887 " "
187 [1887| I "
| 1806|1806 ] oL ) - W.EB. ot al.
o i
|

GRANTEES

f McAlvis Ashemore

, dJulia R. Ashemore

John Richardson

. John Westfield

. Jdno, B.

: JOhn Qt

Industrial Train H,
Marshall
Babb

D.P.Verner, or Cux

;. DsP.Cox

. J.D.Richardson ’

. J.D.Armstrong

James McDaniel

!

. W,E.Henderson

; W.E,Henderson

i

W,E,Henderson

—sSallie C. Babb

- No. of : .
Book Page BRIEF DESCRIPTION
’ Acres
. . P
TTT 489 |125 | A. Gantt Tp ,
TTT 488 | 32 A, Gantt Tp
/G 500 |100 | A, Golden Grove Crk ,
i A1l out Interest in Est. of
. BB 685 - Jno. Westfield, Decd.
| PPP 161 ;1.& 3-100 A. Rutherford Street Ext.
| RRR 172 |1-2 | Int. Lot on R.& D. R.R. = |
. FFF 23 |14.&21.100 A, Reedy R
| XX 555 |3,6-10 A. Fairview Tp Georgia Road
XX 556 |74 A, Fairview Tp.
AAA 300 }149 | A, Waters Reedy River
19 337 |1 | Lot S'ville, s.C,
K 327 | 375 | A. Grove & Reedy Fork Creeks
00 380 | 3151 | Sq. Ft. Fall St. Int in City °
; : 1-2 Int, in on Court & Fall
JIT 85 |1 ;LOt Sts 4th. Ward.
- 1-2 Int, in Fall & Court Sts
TT 85 |1 Lot .. City -
I D , Tp
CCC111 14  { A, Wat, Richland Cp. Greenville
- S _ .
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sl

awH

%ate of | Date of GRANTORS GIVEN NAMES | orvew mamms | Grves NaMES | : No. of
xXecu- 2 : ‘ .
secu- | v RANIOR ARCDERGH | TaELMNG | pomsmoveEs | GRANTEES Book | Page | % BRIEF DESCRIPTION

‘<‘IiI|

1006
1896
1893
1893
1808
'isaQ
1860

1881

1896

1898» 

1893

1902|

18153
1829
1875

1881

Richards on

. W.E. et al
‘W.E. et al
‘W.J.

cWed o
;Wm. Sr.

i

Wm Sr.

£ s

‘

;wm et al. E

. William E. .

U RN S

Sallie E. Richardson
John Q. Babb

Annie Mitchel
R.W.McDowgll

Wm Aystin

Isaac Richardson
Walter 'V,

Tarrent

Emma R. Richardson

cCC

cccC

AAA

ITT

GG

MM

488
622
234
719
194

1180

1608 |

23

100

14‘2C_-7100 A, Richland Creek .

1.8-10 A. G'ville Tp Wa., Richland Cr |

Fairview Tp

83 | A, S. Rabuns Creek
A, Gilders Creek

- Deed of Gift

366.&% 1-2 A, Wat. Grove Creek

1 Lot Wash. & Academy Sts City | .
;

‘a

- =
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i
. : i
H 4
|
: ;
H ‘ -
: ;
o A3 * 4 V‘
: i
i
i
i
H . . :
: i
i
! ‘ l
j ¥
; -
B
;
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